Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

0OC317730

Name of Company

Edwards & Co (Yorkshire) LLP

F

Dave Clark
26 York Place
Leeds

LS1 2EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 21 February 2013

21 February 2013

Signed Date
Clark Business Recovery Limited
26 York Place For OfflClaI Use
Leeds Artinn Post Room
LS1 2EY

B

<L

(=]

o
Ref EDW2013/DNC/MDW/AJL g

23/02/2013 #343

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Edwards & Co {Yorkshire) LLP

on the 21 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Aotian  (oacet  EOw ACDS

Signed /L/‘-/_\

T

Dated at /[ on/ 303




Edwards & Co (Yorkshire) LLP
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 February 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets
Leasehold Improvements 34,508 80 NIL
Goodwill and Software Licenses 10,643 20 NiL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

ar/oasac3

Signature 'A/{V/ Date




Edwards & Co (Yorkshire) LLP
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 February 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NiL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable te unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,553 73
Directors 52,348 00
Yorkshire Bank 3,000 00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 36,303 18
96,204 91
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shertfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (96,204 91)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (96,204 91)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (96,204 91)

Signature A/\V/ Date Qi /03/30:3




15 0L €102 Auenige LT

S0 Z210Z 12A DS Sdi

| jo | abey

aneubig

16 #0296 Buiejo) seuug 7
00 000°¢ 73l LQg ‘piojpeig ‘Aempeoig v Jueq ANYSHIOA 00AD
€L ESSY YS9 ZI1M ‘sawey] uodn uojsBuny ‘peoy UOpUOT S| P11 (M) Jamnpy| sI810M 00MD
000 ONE {MN 'UOpuoT 'pEOY UOISN O8Z 'JSMO | UOISNT 1004 PIE (TAD) swolsny g onuaAdy N H ZOHD
asv LS
000 ‘SP9 19948 U0GSI LE ‘9SN0H 3ISET (I004 YiZ | ‘Hun 8duendwony ADUSAJOSU| Spaan SWOoISND 9 anUaAay A H LOHD
g1 £0g'og Jsh ZLNgG ‘Xessng 1sap ‘Buiylopn ‘peoy uoibuileqg ‘asnoH abpug umBuang SW0JSND 9 anNusanay W H 00HD
00 8¥E'2S OV /09 ‘piojpelyg ‘PROY UOMOH JBaJD) gLQL ‘@SNoH [eIpunsg SpJEMPT] UBLIDY 0032
000 ZNE ¥L4D ‘WpIed ‘Aeps umolD asnoH sswedwo) 000D
3 ssaIppy aweN Kay

si0)ipas) Auedwon - g

d 11 (a11ysyioA) 09 ' spiemp3
pajywi] A19A009y ssaulsng yie|d




